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Abu Dhabi, United Arab

Emirates
08 Oct 2022, Colts 2 years old
B
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: FALAH AL 92.2
HAWAJER

Colour: grey
Owner: Ghanem
Mohamed Obaid
Alhajri

2nd Name: FD RAFALE 90.1
Colour: grey

Owner: ALEALAH 19
ARABIAN HORSE m 19.5

STUD :Jel)@® 185 17.5 175 175 17.5 18 18

LEGS 16 155 15 16 155 155 155

185 185 19 185 185 19

3rd Name: FAKHER YAS 90.1
Colour: grey
Owner: BAKHEET
SAEED BAKHEET
NOUBI ALKETBI

LEGS 15.5
MOVE RER:ES)

ath  Name: NAJI AL 90.1 AM.
BAHYA
Colour: grey TYPE 19 19 185
Owner: HAMAD m 19 18 19 19 19 185 185
MOHAMMED SAIF 18 18 185 185 185 18 18
SUHAIM ALHEBSI

LEGS 155 15 155 16 16 15.5 15
MOVE 19 175 185 19 185 19 18.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: HABEEB AL
E'ZZ

Colour: grey
Owner: MOHAMED

HUMAID MOHAMED
HASAN ALSUWAIDI

Name: S.S. HANY
Colour: bay
Owner: MOHAMED

SULTAN MOHAMED

KHALIFA
ALYAHYAEE

Name: KHATTAF
ALBIDAYER
Colour: chestnut
Owner: MOHAMED
ALMUR AHMED R
NAGHMOOSH
ALHEBSI

Name: ATRIS AL
SENDIAN

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMED
MOBARAK
MOHAMED JUMAH
HAMMOUDI

Name: D SHAI
Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULAZIZ
NADER ABDULLAH
ALHADDAD

20

89.9

89.9

89.2

89.2

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18

TYPE 19
[ -

TYPE 19
[ -
BODY 17.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE

19
19
18

BODY

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

19 195 195 195 19 19
18 18 18 175 17.5 17
16 155 155 15 155 16
18 19 18,5 18,5 185 185

17.5 175 18 18 175 17.5
15 155 155 15 15 15.5
18.5 185 185 18 185 19




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: MNAHI AL
ZOBAIR

Colour: grey
Owner: BADR
ADNAN AHMED
MOHAMED AL-ALI

Name: JASSAR SH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: SALEM
HAMDAN
MOHAMMED SAIF
ALMAZROUEI

Name: M.O GHALI
Colour: grey
Owner: Mohamed
Rashed Khalaf
Ahmed Alotaiba

Name: SANAD AL
HAITHAM

Colour: grey
Owner: AL SHEBLI
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: JABRAN
ALRASHEED
Colour: bay

Owner: ALI
MOHAMMED
HASSAN ABDULLA
ALYAMMAHI

89.2

89.1

89

89

89

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 18.5

s
18.5

TYPE 19
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(y[e)V -l 18.5

18.5
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19
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18
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15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

Name: KAHEELAN AL
MEYDAN

Colour: bay

Owner: AL MEYDAN
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: SARAB AL
MAHA

Colour: bay
Owner: AL MAHA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Name: MUSAAB OS
Colour: bay

Owner: AHMED
RASHED KHADEM
RASHED ALMUHAIRI

Name: SNAAN AL
ZAYED

Colour: bay

Owner: ALI ABDALLA
SULAIMAN
BINZAYED
ALMAKHZOUMI

Name: SAAD AL
SENDIAN
Colour: -

Owner: TAREK
SAADALDEEN
CHAABAN

89

88.8

88.7

87.8

87.4

TYPE 1
[ -
o

1

LEGS 5
(y[edV - 18.5

TYPE

:lelo ) amm 17.5
LEGS 15.5

(y[e)V -l 18.5

TYPE 18.5
19

BODY YA

LEGS 15.5
(y(eAV -l 17.5
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15.5
18



0 Name: AZZAM K No detailed scorecard available
Colour: grey

Owner: AL KHAJA
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

0 Name: BADI AL E'ZZ No detailed scorecard available
Colour: chestnut

Owner: AL E'ZZ
ARABIAN HORSE
STUD

Judges

A.M. m Abdelouahed Maagoul, MA
A.S. = Anna Stojanowska, PL
E.F. = Elyas Ebrahim Faraj, BH
E.G. 11Eric Gear, FR

R.D. = Robbie den Hartog, NL
U.A. @ Urs Aeschbacher, CH

W.O. — William Oppen, AR
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